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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

ABDUMANNONOVA Oyazimkhon
SAFAROVA Darya
DIL Roza
RASULOVA Jumagulkhon
RAKHMATOVA Mukhlisa
MUKHAMADOVA Mashkhura
KHUDOYKULOVA Oltinoy
NOSIROVA Dilibonu
DYOMINA Ahgelina
RAZAKBERGENOVA Sevara
URALOVA Dilobar
PISKUNOVA Anna
SAFAROVA Husniya
FIRSOVA Kristina
KHUDOYKULOVA Umida
VOSILJONOVA Maftunakhon

Right Wing
Pivot
Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Back
Wing
Right Wing
Goalkeeper
Wing
Right Wing
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back

16
18
17
16
17
18
17
15
15
18
15
18
17
16
17
16

 16.6

167
170
174
165
168
170
165
175
179
170
166
169
169
168
170
169

169.6

65
65
70
50
65
60
50
65
65
64
60
64
66
65
54
64

 62.0

A

C

B

AHMEDOV Ismoiljon

MUMINOV Vladimir

PENKOVA Zinaida

HEAD COACH

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

12/01/2000
14/03/1998
09/06/1999
04/02/2000
26/02/1999
12/07/1998
05/11/1998
31/12/2000
12/11/2000
26/03/1998
25/10/2000
09/04/1998
01/01/1999
11/10/1999
13/07/1999
01/01/2000

Birth Date Club

ACOR
Tashkent City No.5 CYSS
Syrdarya Regional CJSS
ACOR
Syrdarya Regional CJSS
Samarkand Sport Games CYSS
Kashkadarya region Guzor CYSS
Syrdarya Regional CJSS
Tashkent City No.5 CYSS
Syrdarya Regional CJSS
Kashkadarya region Guzor CYSS
AMMC
Kashkadarya Region Guzor CYSS
Tashkent city No.5 CYSS
Samarkand Sport Games CYSS
ACOR

Replaced Player
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